Score Type: Stableford9Hole
Course/Tee: Broomfield (White Ladies)

Royal Montrose Mercantile

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
11
12

13

Name

Sandra Scott

Eileen Smart
Christine MacGowan
Linda McNaught
Sandra Robb

Mary Faulkner
Sheena Watt

Mina Robb

Lorna Calder
Margaret Fotheringham
Cathy Stuart

Mary Ramsay

Phyllis Benzie

Competition Result
Broomfield - Ailsa Quaich (03/08/2023)

Hep Points
13 19
20 19
16 15
11 15
12 13
10 13
18 12
14 11
19 11
12 9
18 8
14 7
19 4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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